HDSP-C8x1/C8x3
0.8” Single Digit PCB Based LED Display
Data Sheet
Description
This is 0.8” height single digit display. It utilizes GaAsP/GaP
Red, Orange, Yellow, Green and AlGaAs/GaAs Red chips.
This device is halogenated.
Features
• High reliability
• Excellent characters appearance
• Available in CA and CC
• RoHS Compliant
• Gray top surface with white diffused segments.
Ordering Information
Red Green Yellow Orange AlGaAs Red Description
HDSP-C8E1 HDSP-C8G1 HDSP-C8Y1 HDSP-C8L1 HDSP-C8A1 Common Anode, Right Hand Decimal
HDSP-C8E3 HDSP-C8G3 HDSP-C8Y3 HDSP-C8L3 HDSP-C8A3 Common Cathode, Right Hand Decimal
Package Dimensions
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in millimeter.
2. Unless otherwise stated, the tolerance is ± 0.25mm.